5000K
4000K
POWER
CCT AND WATTAGE SELECTABLE
This �xture has the function of
adjusting the lumens output and
color temperature on-site.
WATTAGE SELECT

be built-in �xture.
Suit for 97W
ORDERING GUIDE Example: IMHB0697W27VDDKYYYY
Fixture Type
IMHB06
High Bay Series
I
IUS
Wattage Voltage
DDK
Adjustable color
temperature
CCT Finish Sensor (Option)
97W
215W
27V   120-277V B    Black
D    Dark Bronze
W   White
M    With Sensor
Blank   Without Sensor
Backup Battery (Option)
B    Emergency Battery
Blank
Without Emergency Battery
Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
Note: Black is the default finish, if you need other customized colors, please consult the relevant sales manager.
813 W Elgin St Broken Arrow, OK 74012
TEL: 918-804-7618      E-mail: lnfo@llluminatingus.com
ILLUMINATING US, LLC